
 
 
RECREATION AND COMMUNITY SERVICES DEPARTMENT 

 

YOUTH BASKETBALL 
2017 WINTER SEASON 

For Standings or more information go to our website www.sfcity.org 
 

For any questions on the schedule or the program contact 
818-898-1290 

 

 

Division 14-17 year olds 

Team A – Magic  
Rolando 

Team B – Lakers  
Robert 

Team C – Bulls 
Jimmy 

Team D- Spurs 
Jose 

 

 Sat. January 7 @ Recreation Park Sat. January 14 @ Recreation Park 

1:00pm A vs B 

2:00pm C vs D 

1:00pm B vs D  

2:00pm A vs C 

Sat. January 21 @ Recreation Park Sat. January 21 @ Recreation Park 
PICTURE DAY 

1:00pm A vs D 

2:00pm B vs C 

12:15pm- Team A    1:00pm- Team B 

12:45pm- Team C   12:30pm- Team D 

Sat. January 28  @ Recreation Park Sat. February 4 @ Recreation Park 

1:00pm C vs D 

2:00pm A vs B 

1:00pm A vs C 

2:00pm B vs D 

Sat. February 11 @ Recreation Park Sat. February 18 @ Recreation Park 

1:00pm A vs D 

2:00pm B vs C 

1:00pm A vs B 

2:00pm C vs D 

Sat. February 25 @ Recreation Park Sat. March 4 @ Recreation Park 

1:00pm B vs D 

2:00pm A vs C 

Playoffs  

Schedule TBD 

Sat. March 11 @ Recreation Park 

Championship 

Schedule TBA 

 


